

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)  
HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2A

53B2100

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	7	ea	\$ 1,612.50	\$ 11,287.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,128.75
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,773.75</b>	<b>\$ 12,416.25</b>
3'X3' SAS	1	ea	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 155.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,705.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,705.00</b>
21" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 80.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 880.00</b>	<b>\$ 880.00</b>
21" RCP AE - GATE	1	ea	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 55.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 605.00</b>	<b>\$ 605.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 15,606.25</b>

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)  
**HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2A**

53B2100

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15" RCP	163.5	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,559.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 555.90
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 37.40</b>	<b>\$ 6,114.90</b>
18" RCP	109	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,815.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 381.50
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 38.50</b>	<b>\$ 4,196.50</b>
21" RCP	69	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,760.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 276.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 44.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,036.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 13,347.40</b>

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 4/29/2008

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)  
HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2B

53B2100

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	8	ea	\$ 1,612.50	\$ 12,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,290.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,773.75</b>	<b>\$ 14,190.00</b>
3'X3' SAS	1	ea	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 165.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,815.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,815.00</b>
4'X4' SAS	2	ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 500.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,750.00</b>	<b>\$ 5,500.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 21,505.00</b>

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 49,954.85

Prepared By:

JD

Date:

4/29/2008

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)  
HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2B

53B2100

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	35	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,330.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 133.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 41.80</b>	<b>\$ 1,463.00</b>
15" RCP	63.5	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,349.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 234.95
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 40.70</b>	<b>\$ 2,584.45</b>
18" RCP	48	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,872.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 187.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 42.90</b>	<b>\$ 2,059.20</b>
21" RCP	300	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 13,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,320.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 48.40</b>	<b>\$ 14,520.00</b>
27" RCP	127	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,112.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 711.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 61.60</b>	<b>\$ 7,823.20</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 28,449.85</b>

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 4/29/2008